ANNORG

2020
2020
2021
2012
2018
2021
2017
2021
2020
2021
2018
2020
2019
2020
2012
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2015
2009
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2020
2020
2021
2021

2014

2017
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2009
2021
2021
2021
2020
2020
2019
2013

NUMERO

COGNOME

250 CONTI
232 D'ANDREA
21 GIANI
409 PALUMBO
250 GINESI
5 GIOIA
282 GALLUZZO
37 GIOACCHINI
278 GIORGETTI
26 ARMANNI
76 SCORTECHINI
116 MANCINI
295 PLUTINO
278 GIORGETTI
161 ALBANESI
40 ALESSANDRINI
60 ANTONINI
23 BERTINI
54 BIGI
34 BINNELLA
22 BIOCCA
429 FOCANTE
164 BORDONI
49 BARBIERI
36 BARTOLINI
46 BAZZANI
75 BEFERA -
59 BELELLI
4 BIANCHETTI
278 BOCCARDO
223 ALESSANDRINI
47 BOROCCI
35 BRACALENTE

402 TIBERI

360 BAZZANI
66 BRANDONI
67 BRINA
57 BUCCI
52 CALDERIGI
74 CAMERATA

234 CARDINALI
71 BUGATTI
86 CARLONI
19 CARMENATI

165 CARNEVALI

266 CASAROLI
54 CATANI

211 CATANI

NOME

GIULIA
LUCA
BARBARA
PAOLO
GIULIA
ROBERTA
VINCENZO
CORRADO
GIORGIA
LUIGI
FABRIZIO
MONIA
STEFANIA
GIORGIA
ANNALISA
MARCO
BARBARA
SILVIA
GIOVANNA
CHIARA
SUSANNA
AGNESE

- SERENA

LAURA
ALESSIA
SARA
LEONARDO
FLAVIO
JACOPO
ROBERTA
MARCO
PAOLO
PAMELA

MARIA CRISTINA

SARA
ROBERTO
DANIELA
RICCARDO
SIMONE
GIORGIA
NICOLETTA
SILVIA
STEFANO
DIEGO
LAURA -
LORENZO
MANUELA
ROBERTO

TIPO_IN DATA_NOMI

CARICO NA

Custode 03/02/2021
Custode 17/02/2021
Custode 06/04/2021
Custode 06/04/2021
Custode 07/04/2021
Custode 08/04/2021
Custode 13/04/2021
Custode 13/04/2021
Custode 13/04/2021
Custode 14/04/2021
Custode 15/04/2021
Custode 17/04/2021
Custode 17/04/2021
Custode 19/04/2021
Custode 21/04/2021
Custode 21/04/2021
Custode 21/04/2021
Custode 23/04/2021
Custode 23/04/2021
Custode 23/04/2021
Custode 23/04/2021
Custode 26/04/2021
Custode 27/04/2021
Custode 28/04/2021
Custode 28/04/2021
Custode 28/04/2021
Custode 28/04/2021
Custode 28/04/2021
Custode 28/04/2021
Custode 28/04/2021
Custode 04/05/2021
Custode 04/05/2021
Custode 04/05/2021
Custode 04/05/2021
Custode 05/05/2021
Custode 07/05/2021
Custode 07/05/2021
Custode 07/05/2021
Custode 07/05/2021
Custode 07/05/2021
Custode 11/05/2021
Custode 12/05/2021
Custode 18/05/2021
Custode 18/05/2021
Custode 18/05/2021
Custode 18/05/2021
Custode 18/05/2021
Custode 19/05/2021




2019
2015
2021
2021
2021
2021
2019
2019
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2020
2016

2016

2021
2021

2020

2020
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2020
2021
2021
2021
2020
2020
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2012

190 CATENA
377 SARACCHINI
56 CIOLLI
65 CIOTTI
69 CONTI
77 CONTI
184 CORINALDESI
184 CORINALDESI
88 CAVALIERI
72 CAVALLO
48 CECCARELLI
42 CHIARUGI
38 CICILIANI
73 CINELLI
63 CORSANO
114 CORTELLUCCI
78 CORTUCCI
58 CUTRINO
129 DAMATO
415 DARY

389 DE CADILHAC

61 DAMATO
90 DARY

240 DE CADILHAC
248 DEL SAVIO

6 DELLA MONACA

109 DENTICI
97 DISCEPOLO
95 DOFFO
79 DOLCINI
277 D'OSTILIO
122 ERCOLI
108 FEDERICI
81 FILONZI
76 PICCINETTI
168 CORINALDESI
100 FITTAIOLI
104 FINUCCI
91 FIORANELLI
94 FLAIANI
64 FOCANTE
68 FORCONI
92 FRANCHINI
93 FREDDARA
103 GAETTT"
112 GALLUZZO
455 BRACALENTE

LAURA

MARIA LAURA

ANDREA
GIOVANNA
DANIELE
GIULIA
GABRIELE
GABRIELE
LINDA
ROSANNA
GIULIA
MARCO
FEDERICA
GIUSEPPE
OFELIA
LUCA
EMANUELA
EMANUELA
ANDREA
FEDERICA

PIERFRANCESCO

ANDREA
FEDERICA

PIERFRANCESCO
MARIA CLAUDIA

VERONICA
MICAELA
DANIELE

ALESSANDRO

GIOVANNI
CHIARA
LUCIA
ANDREA
SIMONE
VALENTINA
GABRIELE
RUGGERO
FEDERICA
FABIANA
CRISTINA
AGNESE
LAURA
PAMELA
CLAUDIO
BENEDETTA
VINCENZO
PAMELA

Custode
Custode
Custode
Custode
Custode

Custode

Custode
Custode
Custode
Custode
Custode
Custode
Custode
Custode
Custode
Custode
Custode
Custode
Custode
Custode

Custode

Custode
Custode

Custode

Custode
Custode
Custode
Custode
Custode
Custode
Custode
Custode
Custode
Custode

Custode

Custode
Custode
Custode
Custode
Custode
Custode
Custode
Custode
Custode
Custode
Custode
Custode

25/05/2021
27/05/2021
01/06/2021
01/06/2021
01/06/2021
01/06/2021
03/06/2021
03/06/2021
04/06/2021
04/06/2021
04/06/2021
04/06/2021
04/06/2021
04/06/2021
08/06/2021
08/06/2021
08/06/2021
08/06/2021
08/06/2021
08/06/2021

08/06/2021

09/06/2021
09/06/2021

09/06/2021

09/06/2021
11/06/2021
11/06/2021
11/06/2021
11/06/2021
11/06/2021
11/06/2021
15/06/2021
15/06/2021
16/06/2021
16/06/2021
22/06/2021
23/06/2021
25/06/2021
25/06/2021
25/06/2021
29/06/2021
29/06/2021
29/06/2021
29/06/2021
29/06/2021
29/06/2021
30/06/2021



