

ANNORGRG	NUMERO	COGNOME	NOME	TIPO_IN	DATA_NOMI
	RG			CARICO	NA
2020	250	CONTI	GIULIA	Custode	03/02/2021
2020	232	D'ANDREA	LUCA	Custode	17/02/2021
2021	21	GIANI	BARBARA	Custode	06/04/2021
2012	409	PALUMBO	PAOLO	Custode	06/04/2021
2018	250	GINESI	GIULIA	Custode	07/04/2021
2021	5	GIOIA	ROBERTA	Custode	08/04/2021
2017	282	GALLUZZO	VINCENZO	Custode	13/04/2021
2021	37	GIOACCHINI	CORRADO	Custode	13/04/2021
2020	278	GIORGETTI	GIORGIA	Custode	13/04/2021
2021	26	ARMANNI	LUIGI	Custode	14/04/2021
2018	76	SCORTECHINI	FABRIZIO	Custode	15/04/2021
2020	116	MANCINI	MONIA	Custode	17/04/2021
2019	295	PLUTINO	STEFANIA	Custode	17/04/2021
2020	278	GIORGETTI	GIORGIA	Custode	19/04/2021
2012	161	ALBANESI	ANNALISA	Custode	21/04/2021
2021	40	ALESSANDRINI	MARCO	Custode	21/04/2021
2021	60	ANTONINI	BARBARA	Custode	21/04/2021
2021	23	BERTINI	SILVIA	Custode	23/04/2021
2021	54	BIGI	GIOVANNA	Custode	23/04/2021
2021	34	BINNELLA	CHIARA	Custode	23/04/2021
2021	22	BIOCCA	SUSANNA	Custode	23/04/2021
2015	429	FOCANTE	AGNESE	Custode	26/04/2021
2009	164	BORDONI	SERENA	Custode	27/04/2021
2021	49	BARBIERI	LAURA	Custode	28/04/2021
2021	36	BARTOLINI	ALESSIA	Custode	28/04/2021
2021	46	BAZZANI	SARA	Custode	28/04/2021
2021	75	BEFERA	LEONARDO	Custode	28/04/2021
2021	59	BELELLI	FLAVIO	Custode	28/04/2021
2021	4	BIANCHETTI	JACOPO	Custode	28/04/2021
2020	278	BOCCARDO	ROBERTA	Custode	28/04/2021
2020	223	ALESSANDRINI	MARCO	Custode	04/05/2021
2021	47	BOROCCI	PAOLO	Custode	04/05/2021
2021	35	BRACALENTE	PAMELA	Custode	04/05/2021
2014	402	TIBERI	MARIA CRISTINA	Custode	04/05/2021
2017	360	BAZZANI	SARA	Custode	05/05/2021
2021	66	BRANDONI	ROBERTO	Custode	07/05/2021
2021	67	BRINA	DANIELA	Custode	07/05/2021
2021	57	BUCCI	RICCARDO	Custode	07/05/2021
2021	52	CALDERIGI	SIMONE	Custode	07/05/2021
2021	74	CAMERATA	GIORGIA	Custode	07/05/2021
2009	234	CARDINALI	NICOLETTA	Custode	11/05/2021
2021	71	BUGATTI	SILVIA	Custode	12/05/2021
2021	86	CARLONI	STEFANO	Custode	18/05/2021
2021	19	CARMENATI	DIEGO	Custode	18/05/2021
2020	165	CARNEVALI	LAURA	Custode	18/05/2021
2020	266	CASAROLI	LORENZO	Custode	18/05/2021
2019	54	CATANI	MANUELA	Custode	18/05/2021
2013	211	CATANI	ROBERTO	Custode	19/05/2021

2019	190 CATENA	LAURA	Custode	25/05/2021
2015	377 SARACCHINI	MARIA LAURA	Custode	27/05/2021
2021	56 CIOLLI	ANDREA	Custode	01/06/2021
2021	65 CIOTTI	GIOVANNA	Custode	01/06/2021
2021	69 CONTI	DANIELE	Custode	01/06/2021
2021	77 CONTI	GIULIA	Custode	01/06/2021
2019	184 CORINALDESI	GABRIELE	Custode	03/06/2021
2019	184 CORINALDESI	GABRIELE	Custode	03/06/2021
2021	88 CAVALIERI	LINDA	Custode	04/06/2021
2021	72 CAVALLO	ROSANNA	Custode	04/06/2021
2021	48 CECCARELLI	GIULIA	Custode	04/06/2021
2021	42 CHIARUGI	MARCO	Custode	04/06/2021
2021	38 CICALIANI	FEDERICA	Custode	04/06/2021
2021	73 CINELLI	GIUSEPPE	Custode	04/06/2021
2021	63 CORSANO	OFELIA	Custode	08/06/2021
2021	114 CORTELLUCCI	LUCA	Custode	08/06/2021
2021	78 CORTUCCI	EMANUELA	Custode	08/06/2021
2021	58 CUTRINO	EMANUELA	Custode	08/06/2021
2020	129 DAMATO	ANDREA	Custode	08/06/2021
2016	415 DARY	FEDERICA	Custode	08/06/2021
2016	389 DE CADILHAC	PIERFRANCESCO	Custode	08/06/2021
2021	61 DAMATO	ANDREA	Custode	09/06/2021
2021	90 DARY	FEDERICA	Custode	09/06/2021
2020	240 DE CADILHAC	PIERFRANCESCO	Custode	09/06/2021
2020	248 DEL SAVIO	MARIA CLAUDIA	Custode	09/06/2021
2021	6 DELLA MONACA	VERONICA	Custode	11/06/2021
2021	109 DENTICI	MICAELA	Custode	11/06/2021
2021	97 DISCEPOLO	DANIELE	Custode	11/06/2021
2021	95 DOFFO	ALESSANDRO	Custode	11/06/2021
2021	79 DOLCINI	GIOVANNI	Custode	11/06/2021
2020	277 D'OSTILIO	CHIARA	Custode	11/06/2021
2021	122 ERCOLI	LUCIA	Custode	15/06/2021
2021	108 FEDERICI	ANDREA	Custode	15/06/2021
2021	81 FILONZI	SIMONE	Custode	16/06/2021
2020	76 PICCINETTI	VALENTINA	Custode	16/06/2021
2020	168 CORINALDESI	GABRIELE	Custode	22/06/2021
2021	100 FITTAIOLI	RUGGERO	Custode	23/06/2021
2021	104 FINUCCI	FEDERICA	Custode	25/06/2021
2021	91 FIORANELLI	FABIANA	Custode	25/06/2021
2021	94 FLAIANI	CRISTINA	Custode	25/06/2021
2021	64 FOCANTE	AGNESE	Custode	29/06/2021
2021	68 FORCONI	LAURA	Custode	29/06/2021
2021	92 FRANCHINI	PAMELA	Custode	29/06/2021
2021	93 FREDDARA	CLAUDIO	Custode	29/06/2021
2021	103 GAETTI	BENEDETTA	Custode	29/06/2021
2021	112 GALLUZZO	VINCENZO	Custode	29/06/2021
2012	455 BRACALENTE	PAMELA	Custode	30/06/2021